Position

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Supt Water Treat/Dist/Quality

Water Distribution Supervisor

Water Distribution Supervisor

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Senior Water Distribution
Operations

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Water Distribution

Total Wages

$189,041

$185,316

$171,221

$159,963

$138,056

$136,401

$130,338

$127,548

$124,483

$124,100

$122,264

$116,632

$116,381

$51,320

$2,748

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,019

$54,030

$50,672

$49,697

$19,539

$44,685

$27,601

$42,772

$42,244

$28,036

$28,099

$28,343

$28,137

$16,017

$14,142



