Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$189,041	\$32,019
Supt Water Treat/Dist/Quality		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$185,316	\$54,030
Water Distribution Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$171,221	\$50,672
Water Distribution Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$159,963	\$49,697
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$138,056	\$19,539
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$136,401	\$44,685
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$130,338	\$27,601
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$127,548	\$42,772
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$124,483	\$42,244
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$124,100	\$28,036
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$122,264	\$28,099
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$116,632	\$28,343
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$116,381	\$28,137
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$51,320	\$16,017
Senior Water Distribution Operations		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$2,748	\$14,142